PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5090998

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT		

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MING KONG	07/25/2018
HENG ZHANG	07/25/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HANGZHOU CHIPJET TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.		
Street Address:	ROOM 421, NO. 1 BUILDING, NO. 1180, BIN'AN ROAD		
Internal Address:	BINJIANG DISTRICT		
City:	HANGZHOU CITY		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	310012		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number				
Application Number:	16076934				

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6317419685

Email: jinggaoli@dragonsunlaw.com
Correspondent Name: DRAGON SUN LAW FIRM, PC
Address Line 1: 1100 KINGS HIGHWAY EAST

Address Line 2: SUITE 2F

Address Line 4: FAIRFIELD, CONNECTICUT 06825

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	31000.002USN
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JINGGAO LI
SIGNATURE:	/Jinggao Li/
DATE SIGNED:	08/09/2018

Total Attachments: 2

source=6_31000_002USN_Assignment#page1.tif source=6_31000_002USN_Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT 505044247 REEL: 046603 FRAME: 0800

ASSIGNI	ИENT	- Patent Appl	ication	Docket Number	er,	
Whereas, the Ass	ignor, cor	nprising the followin	g named inver	ntors:		
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)						
made an invention	n entitled:	Reman Ink Cartr Method	idge, Reman	Chip and Printe	r System Communication	
for which an appli (Select one of the fo		Letters Patent of th	e United State	s:		
is executed was filed in	concurre the U.S. I	ntly herewith Patent and Tradema ation Serial No.:	ırk Office on _			
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addre Country)	ess and	HANGZHOU CHIPJET TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. Room 421, No. 1 Building, No. 1180, Bin'an Road, Binjiang District, Hangzhou City, Zhejiang Province, 310012 China				
Now, therefore One Dollar (\$1.00 acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Patent rights to claim price.	efore, in one of the office of	consideration of the other good and valuatending to be legall the full and exclusive ovention, including a	payment by A uable consider y bound, here right, title and all divisions, co etters Patent, i	ssignee to Assig ration, the receip by sells, assigns interest in and to intinuations, and including reissue	and transfers to Assignee, its said invention, all applications continuations-in-part thereof, all s, to be obtained therefor,	
		arrants that no assign would conflict with			cumbrance has been or will be	
Assignor agrees it shall be legally bound, upon request of the Assignee or its successors or assigns or a legal representative thereof, to supply all information and evidence of which the Assignor has knowledge or possession, relating to the making and practice of said invention, to testify in any legal proceeding relating thereto, to execute all instruments proper to patent the invention in the United States of America and foreign countries in the name of the Assignee, and to execute all instruments proper to carry out the intent of this instrument.						
In witness whereof, this Assignment is executed on the day indicated below.						
	Typed c	r Printed Name	S	Signature	Date	
SIGNATURE	M	ng KONG	3Ldc]		2018.7.25	
**************************************	` k	Couliu LU	儲か	,(F		
Ĭ.	* Witness	to Assignor	* Witness t	o Assignor		

PATENT REEL: 046603 FRAME: 0801

ASSIGN	VMENT	- Patent Ap	olication	Docket Nu	mber
Whereas, the A	ssignor, cor	nprising the follow	ring named inver	itors:	
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Hen	g ZHANG			
made an invent	ion entitled:	Reman Ink Car Method	tridge, Reman	Chip and Pri	nter System Communication
for which an ap	plication for	Letters Patent of	the United State	2	
is executed in was filed in	ed concurrer in the U.S. F	itly herewith fatent and Traden ation Serial No.: _	nark Office on		
		HANGZHOU CH	IPJET TECHNO	LOGY CO.,i	JTD.
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country) Room 421, No. 1 Buildin Hangzhou City, Zhejian			l Building, No. Zhejiang Provi	1180, Bin'an nce, 310012	Road, Binjiang District,
		China			ntion and the Letters Patent to be
one Dollar (§1), acknowledged, successors and for Letters Pater rights to claim p including any ar Assigno made or entered	erefore, in c 20), and for Assignor, in assigns, the it for said in riority based all foreign r hereby wa I into which r agrees it s	other good and valued tending to be legaled full and exclusive vention, including I thereon, and all I patent rights in the conflict with the legality boreast that he legality because the legality boreast that he legality between the legal	aluable considers ally bound, hereb aright, title and it all divisions, con Letters Patent, in its invention con ignment, sale, au this Assignment and, upon reques	ation, the recomposed in the rest in and attended in a second in a	signor of a sum corresponding to selpt of which is hereby ns and transfers to Assignee, its of to said invention, all applications and continuations-in-part thereof, all sues, to be obtained therefor, sereto. Sencumbrance has been or will be given or its successors or assigns or ich the Assignor has knowledge or
thereto, to execu	ung to the h ste all instru	Naking and practic ments proper to p	e of said inventi atent the inventi	on, to testify i	ich the Assignor has knowledge or in any legal proceeding relating led States of America and foreign ar to carry out the intent of this
In witne	ss whereof,	this Assignment is	s executed on th	e day indicate	ed below.
	Typed or	Printed Name	Siç	ınature	Date
SIGNATURE	Heng	ZHANG	210	···	2018.7.25
	Ko	uliu LU	强加	(pp D	er e
	* Witness to) Assignor	* Witness to	Assignor	

PATENT REEL: 046603 FRAME: 0802

 $\{KING-1702-USPT/00593022 v1\}$

RECORDED: 08/09/2018